
Rank Category Event Swim Time First Name Last Name LSC Club Code Age Meet Standard

1 Male 100 BK SCY 56.04 Brady Hunt WY GST 16 2025 WY LSC Fall Harvest Meet A

2 Male 100 BK SCY 56.20 Gabe Hoover WY UN 16 2026 WY OB WHSAA 3A Absaraka Boys Conference Meet A

3 Male 100 BK SCY 57.79 Sam Dockter WY UN 16 2026 WY WY OB WHSAA 4A West Boys Championships A

4 Male 100 BK SCY 58.89 Carson Blackburn WY UN 15 2026 WY OB WHSAA 3A South Boys Conference Meet BB

5 Male 100 BK SCY 1:00.17 Christopher Hager WY CCA 16 2025 WY CCA Spring Fling BB

1 Male 100 BR SCY 57.79 Ben Forsythe WY SST 16 2025 WY LSC June Open Futures

2 Male 100 BR SCY 1:04.04 Marco Monterastelli WY UN 16 2026 WY OB WHSAA 3A Absaraka Boys Conference Meet A

3 Male 100 BR SCY 1:07.07 Kelan Stakes WY LSC 16 2025 WY LSC June Open BB

4 Male 100 BR SCY 1:07.34 Brooks Even WY LAN 16 2025 WY LAN Spook Splash BB

5 Male 100 BR SCY 1:08.94 Briggs McCreath WY UN 16 2026 WY OB WHSAA 3A South Boys Conference Meet BB

1 Male 100 FL SCY 53.33 Brady Hunt WY UN 16 2026 WY OB WHSAA 4A East Boys Conference Meet AA

2 Male 100 FL SCY 55.44 Sam Dockter WY UN 16 2026 WY WY OB WHSAA 4A West Boys Championships A

3 Male 100 FL SCY 57.17 Christopher Hager WY CCA 16 2025 WY CCA Spring Fling A

4 Male 100 FL SCY 57.88 Kelan Stakes WY LSC 16 2025 WY LSC June Open BB

5 Male 100 FL SCY 59.38 Carson Blackburn WY UN 15 2026 WY OB WHSAA 3A South Boys Conference Meet BB

1 Male 100 FR SCY 47.23 Ben Forsythe WY SST 16 2025 WY LSC June Open AAA

2 Male 100 FR SCY 49.07 Brady Hunt WY GST 16 2025 WY LSC Fall Harvest Meet AA

3 Male 100 FR SCY 51.28 Koen Asper WY UN 16 2025 WY SCST Pirate Plunge A

4 Male 100 FR SCY 52.64 Schuler Bailey WY UN 15 2026 WY OB WHSAA 3A Absaraka Boys Conference Meet A

5 Male 100 FR SCY 52.77 Gavin Jorgensen WY UN 15 2026 WY OB WHSAA 3A South Boys Conference Meet A

1 Male 100 IM SCY 1:03.66 Kelan Stakes WY LSC 16 2025 WY LSC June Open Slower Than B

2 Male 100 IM SCY 1:07.17 Tyler Kruger WY PSC 15 2025 WY CKAT Tuesday Night Invitational Turkey Shoot Slower Than B

3 Male 100 IM SCY 1:08.26 Cody Loseke WY LSC 16 2025 WY LSC June Open Slower Than B

4 Male 100 IM SCY 1:09.85 Keegan Cook WY LSC 15 2025 WY LSC June Open Slower Than B

5 Male 100 IM SCY 1:12.08 Bryce Kunkel WY LSC 15 2025 WY LSC June Open Slower Than B

1 Male 1650 FR SCY 19:47.36 Zach Davis WY WOR 16 2025 WY WOR Turkey Thrash BB

2 Male 1650 FR SCY 20:16.86 Ben Yoder WY CASC 16 2025 WY LSC Fall Harvest Meet B

3 Male 1650 FR SCY 20:54.42 Jared Declercq WY RSC 16 2025 WY WOR Turkey Thrash B

4 Male 1650 FR SCY 21:44.22 Bennett Bonsell WY UN 16 2025 WY SCST Pirate Plunge Slower Than B

5 Male 1650 FR SCY 23:17.24 Thor Weitzel WY LSC 16 2025 WY LSC Fall Harvest Meet Slower Than B

1 Male 200 BK SCY 2:11.34 Bryson Moore WY CCA 15 2025 WY LSC Fall Harvest Meet BB

2 Male 200 BK SCY 2:20.22 Zach Davis WY WOR 16 2025 WY WOR Turkey Thrash B

3 Male 200 BK SCY 2:23.76 Myles Taylor-Hofeldt WY KSC 16 2025 WY RST IMX Fall Breakout B

4 Male 200 BK SCY 2:23.84 Isaac Olson WY HASC 15 2025 WY JHSR Fall in the Hole B

5 Male 200 BK SCY 2:23.86 Ben Yoder WY CASC 16 2025 WY LSC Fall Harvest Meet B

1 Male 200 BR SCY 2:33.15 Christopher Hager WY CCA 16 2025 WY CCA Spring Fling BB

2 Male 200 BR SCY 2:33.65 Dexter Urry WY CCA 15 2025 CO Scary FAST Invite BB

3 Male 200 BR SCY 2:34.50 Zach Davis WY WOR 16 2025 WY WOR Turkey Thrash BB

4 Male 200 BR SCY 2:35.29 Braden Rasmussen WY LSC 16 2025 WY LSC June Open B

5 Male 200 BR SCY 2:38.94 Kelan Stakes WY LSC 16 2025 WY LSC June Open B

1 Male 200 FL SCY 2:23.97 Dexter Urry WY CCA 15 2025 CO Scary FAST Invite B

2 Male 200 FL SCY 2:26.16 Zach Davis WY WOR 16 2025 WY LAN Happy New Year Meet B

3 Male 200 FL SCY 2:53.44 Nathan Ahrenholtz WY LSC 16 2025 WY LSC Fall Harvest Meet Slower Than B

4 Male 200 FL SCY 3:06.08 Jared Declercq WY RSC 16 2025 WY WOR Turkey Thrash Slower Than B

5 Male 200 FL SCY 3:22.85 Bryce Kunkel WY LSC 16 2025 WY LSC Fall Harvest Meet Slower Than B

1 Male 200 FR SCY 1:48.83 Brady Hunt WY UN 16 2026 WY OB WHSAA 4A East Boys Conference Meet AA

2 Male 200 FR SCY 1:54.49 Schuler Bailey WY UN 15 2026 WY OB WHSAA 3A Absaraka Boys Conference Meet A

3 Male 200 FR SCY 1:56.72 Kelan Stakes WY LSC 16 2025 WY LSC June Open BB



4 Male 200 FR SCY 1:56.82 Gavin Jorgensen WY UN 15 2026 WY OB WHSAA 3A South Boys Conference Meet BB

5 Male 200 FR SCY 1:57.45 Zach Davis WY UN 16 2026 WY OB WHSAA 3A Absaraka Boys Conference Meet BB

1 Male 200 IM SCY 2:03.13 Gabe Hoover WY UN 16 2026 WY OB WHSAA 3A Absaraka Boys Conference Meet AA

2 Male 200 IM SCY 2:14.45 Marco Monterastelli WY UN 16 2026 WY OB WHSAA 3A Absaraka Boys Conference Meet BB

3 Male 200 IM SCY 2:17.44 Zach Davis WY WOR 16 2025 WY LAN Happy New Year Meet BB

4 Male 200 IM SCY 2:19.39 Isaac Olson WY UN 15 2026 WY WY OB WHSAA 4A West Boys Championships BB

5 Male 200 IM SCY 2:19.70 Abner Fleetwood WY UN 15 2026 WY OB WHSAA 3A Absaraka Boys Conference Meet BB

1 Male 400 IM SCY 4:47.92 Christopher Hager WY CCA 16 2025 WY CCA Spring Fling BB

2 Male 400 IM SCY 4:49.66 Kelan Stakes WY LSC 16 2025 WY LSC June Open BB

3 Male 400 IM SCY 4:55.95 Zach Davis WY WOR 16 2025 WY WOR Turkey Thrash BB

4 Male 400 IM SCY 5:23.92 Dexter Urry WY CCA 15 2025 WY CCA Spring Fling Slower Than B

5 Male 400 IM SCY 5:28.92 Tyler Kruger WY PSC 15 2026 WY PSC Winter Fiesta Slower Than B

1 Male 50 BK SCY 26.01r Brady Hunt WY UN 16 2026 WY OB WHSAA 4A East Boys Conference Meet AA

2 Male 50 BK SCY 26.63r Gabe Hoover WY UN 16 2026 WY OB WHSAA 3A Absaraka Boys Conference Meet A

3 Male 50 BK SCY 27.22r Sam Dockter WY UN 16 2026 WY WY OB WHSAA 4A West Boys Championships BB

4 Male 50 BK SCY 28.05 Kelan Stakes WY LSC 16 2025 WY Karl Klassic Pentathlon Slower Than B

5 Male 50 BK SCY 28.17 Teter Hovander WY RSC 16 2025 WY Karl Klassic Pentathlon Slower Than B

1 Male 50 BR SCY 26.94 Ben Forsythe WY SST 16 2025 WY LSC June Open Slower Than B

2 Male 50 BR SCY 30.22 Brooks Even WY LAN 16 2025 WY LAN Spook Splash A

3 Male 50 BR SCY 30.58 Kelan Stakes WY LSC 16 2025 WY LSC June Open Slower Than B

4 Male 50 BR SCY 32.57 Sam Robbins WY SCST 15 2025 WY JHSR Fall in the Hole BB

5 Male 50 BR SCY 32.98 Brock Rasmussen WY LSC 16 2025 WY LSC June Open Slower Than B

1 Male 50 FL SCY 23.67 Ben Forsythe WY SST 16 2025 WY LSC June Open Slower Than B

2 Male 50 FL SCY 24.70 Brady Hunt WY GST 16 2025 WY GST Candy Cane Meet AAA

3 Male 50 FL SCY 25.15 Kelan Stakes WY LSC 16 2025 WY LSC June Open Slower Than B

4 Male 50 FL SCY 26.48 Carson Blackburn WY LAN 15 2025 WY LAN Spook Splash A

5 Male 50 FL SCY 27.53 Tyler Kruger WY PSC 15 2026 WY CKAT Polar Bear Splash BB

1 Male 50 FR SCY 21.35 Ben Forsythe WY SST 16 2025 WY LSC June Open AAA

2 Male 50 FR SCY 22.37 Brady Hunt WY GST 16 2025 WY LSC Fall Harvest Meet AA

3 Male 50 FR SCY 22.82 Kelan Stakes WY LSC 16 2025 WY Karl Klassic Pentathlon AA

4 Male 50 FR SCY 23.38 Koen Asper WY UN 16 2025 WY SCST Pirate Plunge A

5 Male 50 FR SCY 23.71 Teter Hovander WY RSC 16 2025 WY Karl Klassic Pentathlon A

1 Male 500 FR SCY 5:17.22 Zach Davis WY UN 16 2026 WY OB WHSAA 3A Absaraka Boys Conference Meet BB

2 Male 500 FR SCY 5:19.99 Ben Yoder WY UN 16 2026 WY WY OB WHSAA 4A West Boys Championships BB

3 Male 500 FR SCY 5:29.17 Konnar Crow WY UN 16 2026 WY OB WHSAA 4A East Boys Conference Meet BB

4 Male 500 FR SCY 5:32.72 Jared Declercq WY UN 16 2026 WY WY OB WHSAA 4A West Boys Championships BB

5 Male 500 FR SCY 5:36.96 Walker Sorenson WY UN 15 2026 WY OB WHSAA 4A East Boys Conference Meet BB


